
 

 15:46:48 
01/03/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 

7140 

Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Schultz, Dale (USA)  Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Wright, Michael (USA)  Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  
Judge J4 Glorius, Jason (USA)  Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J5 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  Judge J5 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina) 329.25  329.25 1 15.50 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri) 287.15  287.15 2 14.50 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina) 282.35  282.35 3 15.30 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 265.20  265.20 4 14.00 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 263.55  263.55 5 14.50 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri) 252.70  252.70 6 14.30 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee) 249.55  249.55 7 14.40 
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee) 245.65  245.65 8 14.20 
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 244.70  244.70 9 14.40 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 244.00  244.00 10 14.90 
Katherine Greenberg (University of Wisconsin) 243.60  243.60 11 14.30 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee) 238.35  238.35 12 14.00 
Abigail Gray (University of South Carolina) 235.80  235.80 13 14.80 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee) 235.70  235.70 14 14.40 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 228.90  228.90 15 14.50 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 222.95  222.95 16 13.80 
Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin) 221.80  221.80 17 14.30 
Yasmin Hill (University of Wisconsin) 212.20  212.20 18 13.50 
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina) 209.75  209.75 19 13.40 
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri) 195.90  195.90 20 15.00 
Vivian Niekamp (Miami University - Ohio) 188.95  188.95 21 14.00 
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 187.60  187.60 22 14.20 
Madeline Lutzko (Miami University - Ohio) 170.60  170.60 23 14.40 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 14:24:06 
01/03/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5,6 

7140 

Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Schultz, Dale (USA)  Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Wright, Michael (USA)  Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  
Judge J4 Glorius, Jason (USA)  Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J5 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  Judge J5 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 329.25 328.35 328.35 1 15.50 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 282.35 292.30 292.30 2 15.30 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 263.55 278.50 278.50 3 14.50 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 249.55 274.85 274.85 4 14.40 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 287.15 274.00 274.00 5 14.50 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 244.00 266.40 266.40 6 14.90 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 265.20 261.75 261.75 7 14.00 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 238.35 255.90 255.90 8 14.00 
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 244.70 255.75 255.75 9 14.40 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri, Columbia) 252.70 246.80 246.80 10 14.30 
Katherine Greenberg (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 243.60 242.40 242.40 11 14.30 
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 245.65 234.25 234.25 12 14.20 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 13:43:11 
01/04/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7160 

Panel 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J2 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J4 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina) 347.45  347.45 1 17.90 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina) 287.55  287.55 2 17.60 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee) 281.90  281.90 3 16.10 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 281.25  281.25 4 15.90 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri) 280.60  280.60 5 15.00 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 279.05  279.05 6 17.00 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 277.80  277.80 7 16.50 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 270.65  270.65 8 15.60 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee) 265.00  265.00 9 15.90 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri) 264.35  264.35 10 17.30 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 263.35  263.35 11 15.20 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee) 260.40  260.40 12 15.20 
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 256.25  256.25 13 16.00 
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri) 251.55  251.55 14 15.60 
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee) 249.60  249.60 15 15.90 
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 245.80  245.80 16 15.60 
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina) 241.90  241.90 17 15.20 
Yasmin Hill (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 230.05  230.05 18 15.90 
Katherine Greenberg (University of Wisconsin) 221.95  221.95 19 15.60 
Ava Talorico (Auburn University) 221.70  221.70 20 15.00 
Abigail Gray (University of South Carolina) 221.25  221.25 21 16.60 
Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin) 218.25  218.25 22 16.00 
Madeline Lutzko (Miami University - Ohio) 206.95  206.95 23 14.20 
Vivian Niekamp (Miami University - Ohio) 186.95  186.95 24 13.90 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 14:47:27 
01/04/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7160 

Panel 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J2 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J4 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.45 355.00 355.00 1 17.90 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 287.55 323.40 323.40 2 17.60 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 277.80 298.75 298.75 3 16.50 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 270.65 285.65 285.65 4 15.60 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 263.35 282.10 282.10 5 15.20 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 281.25 281.95 281.95 6 15.90 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 264.35 277.85 277.85 7 17.30 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 260.40 274.15 274.15 8 15.20 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 281.90 274.05 274.05 9 16.10 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri, Columbia) 280.60 262.55 262.55 10 15.00 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 279.05 252.20 252.20 11 17.00 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 265.00 225.85 225.85 12 15.90 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 13:28:39 
01/04/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7180 

Panel 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.50  352.50 1 17.90 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin) 346.95  346.95 2 17.90 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 338.45  338.45 3 16.80 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina) 324.00  324.00 4 17.20 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.75  321.75 5 16.90 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 320.00  320.00 6 17.20 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee) 317.90  317.90 7 15.80 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee) 294.45  294.45 8 16.60 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee) 291.80  291.80 9 17.90 
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 291.20  291.20 10 18.50 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina) 290.75  290.75 11 17.50 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 287.75  287.75 12 17.30 
Jackson Miller (Miami University - Ohio) 275.90  275.90 13 14.30 
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 267.00  267.00 14 16.70 
Samuel Dierker (University of Missouri) 245.80  245.80 15 15.40 
David Burke (Miami University - Ohio) 229.65  229.65 16 14.80 
Karsten Dixon (Miami University - Ohio) 207.60  207.60 17 14.40 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 14:28:41 
01/04/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7180 

Panel 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 291.20 366.25 366.25 1 18.50 
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.50 345.65 345.65 2 17.90 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 317.90 336.65 336.65 3 15.80 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 320.00 332.45 332.45 4 17.20 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 287.75 330.40 330.40 5 17.30 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 338.45 327.90 327.90 6 16.80 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 324.00 324.00 324.00 7 17.20 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.75 316.05 316.05 8 16.90 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 346.95 315.80 315.80 9 17.90 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 291.80 311.60 311.60 10 17.90 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 290.75 299.80 299.80 11 17.50 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 294.45 286.05 286.05 12 16.60 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 13:10:04 
01/05/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5 

7175 

Panel 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J2 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  
Judge J4 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri) 272.25 272.25 1 14.00 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee) 251.25 251.25 2 13.70 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 243.95 243.95 3 13.30 
Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin) 241.30 241.30 4 12.40 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 226.25 226.25 5 11.60 
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 223.95 223.95 6 13.60 
Abigail Gray (University of South Carolina) 223.05 223.05 7 12.30 
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 222.15 222.15 8 13.60 
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina) 220.80 220.80 9 12.10 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee) 214.25 214.25 10 13.70 
Ava Talorico (Auburn University) 205.70 205.70 11 11.60 
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri) 204.90 204.90 12 13.00 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 197.05 197.05 13 11.80 
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee) 195.65 195.65 14 12.50 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 192.55 192.55 15 13.70 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 192.00 192.00 16 12.00 
Katherine Greenberg (University of Wisconsin) 189.75 189.75 17 12.20 
Madeline Lutzko (Miami University - Ohio) 173.70 173.70 18 11.10 
Yasmin Hill (University of Wisconsin) 169.70 169.70 19 10.60 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee) 156.00 156.00 20 9.40 
Vivian Niekamp (Miami University - Ohio) 146.80 146.80 21 10.80 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 13:04:20 
01/05/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7200 

Panel 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J2 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J3 Zeng, Zhipeng (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee) 382.70  382.70 1 18.40 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee) 360.35  360.35 2 18.50 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin) 360.10  360.10 3 18.50 
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 359.55  359.55 4 19.50 
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 349.05  349.05 5 19.30 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri) 334.20  334.20 6 18.50 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 333.00  333.00 7 18.50 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 328.85  328.85 8 18.50 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina) 328.60  328.60 9 18.90 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee) 324.65  324.65 10 18.30 
Jackson Miller (Miami University - Ohio) 312.30  312.30 11 15.90 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee) 302.75  302.75 12 18.00 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina) 302.15  302.15 13 18.50 
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 296.85  296.85 14 17.70 
Samuel Dierker (University of Missouri) 266.30  266.30 15 16.80 
Karsten Dixon (Miami University - Ohio) 215.15  215.15 16 16.50 
David Burke (Miami University - Ohio) 211.10  211.10 17 16.40 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 15:14:51 
01/05/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7200 

Panel 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J2 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J3 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J4 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J5 Glorius, Jason (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee) 382.70 404.90 404.90 1 18.40 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee) 360.35 384.35 384.35 2 18.50 
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 359.55 382.65 382.65 3 19.50 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina) 328.60 374.05 374.05 4 18.90 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin) 360.10 372.75 372.75 5 18.90 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri) 334.20 344.00 344.00 6 18.50 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 333.00 339.45 339.45 7 18.50 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee) 302.75 330.10 330.10 8 18.00 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee) 324.65 326.30 326.30 9 18.30 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 328.85 309.85 309.85 10 18.50 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina) 302.15 300.95 300.95 11 18.50 
Jackson Miller (Miami University - Ohio) 312.30 295.15 295.15 12 15.90 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 10:51:41 
01/06/22 

2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7240 

Panel 

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J4 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee) 388.40 388.40 1 18.60 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin) 379.95 379.95 2 18.70 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina) 375.00 375.00 3 19.10 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri) 330.90 330.90 4 18.30 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee) 328.75 328.75 5 18.60 
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 324.75 324.75 6 17.60 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee) 310.30 310.30 7 17.10 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina) 265.90 265.90 8 17.90 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 250.00 250.00 9 17.70 
Karsten Dixon (Miami University - Ohio) 242.80 242.80 10 14.30 
Jackson Miller (Miami University - Ohio) 234.90 234.90 11 13.50 
Samuel Dierker (University of Missouri) 218.70 218.70 12 16.10 
David Burke (Miami University - Ohio) 206.45 206.45 13 13.20 

University of Tennessee 
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / Pages www.divemeets.com 
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